
Membership Secretary: Sharon Randles 07766 885456, email: membership@spilsbytennis.co.uk

Membership/Renewal Form 2024/2025
(Please refer to the attached “Membership Fees Table” for correct fees)

Adult (18 years + on 1st April 2024)

Couple (Married/Co-habi�ng partner)

Family 

Junior (12 to 17 years)

Mini (up to 11 years on 1st April 2024)

(2 adults + children under 18)
Living under the same roof

I wish to apply for the following membership
(please �ck box and enter the correct fee) Amount Tick

Please �ck your Payment Method:

First Name:

Address:

Email:

Home Tel: Mobile:

Main Contact/Parent/Guardian

First Name: Surname:

Email: Date of Birth:

Signed:

Home Tel: Mobile:

Name: Date of Birth: Contact No:

Addi�onal Names/Details (if applying for a Family membership)

Name: Date of Birth: Contact No:

Name: Date of Birth: Contact No:

Name:

All members must comply with the Rules of the Club, which are displayed in the Clubhouse

1.
2.
3.

To store it securely on a Spilsby Tennis Club and Clubspark/LTA Database and other internal records for membership purposes
To communicate with you as a Spilsby Tennis Club Member.
To share it with officials and commi�ee members of the club.

Tick this box if you DO NOT give permission for photographs and videos containing images of yourself (and also others listed on this form)
and wri�en documents (e.g. ar�cles for newspapers) to be published in Spilsby Tennis Club newsle�ers, on its website, Facebook page
and on Youtube.

Date of Birth: Contact No:

Terms and Condi�ons of Membership

Privacy Statement
Spilsby Tennis Club may use your personal informa�on (as above) for the following purposes:

By signing this form, you are making a declara�on that you agree to the above
*Comple�on of a new form (including consent informa�on) is necessary each
season, as outdated Membership Forms are shredded every year*

Right to revoke - Please note that you can revoke your consent (par�ally or wholly) at any �me. If you wish to revoke consent please
contact the Membership Secretary (contact details can be found at the top of this form).
Record Keeping - It is a requirement that we store a record of your consent and also if, how, and when consent is revoked.

Date:

Partner Details (if applying for a Couple or Family membership)

Postcode:

Surname:

Date of Birth:

1. Bank Transfer - using your name as the reference
Sort code 20-52-78  Acc No 00849596  Account name:

 Spilsby & district lawn tennis & croquet club

2. Cheque - made payable to Spilsby Tennis Club

Please complete this form, and either email or post it to
Sharon Randles using the details shown below the
“Membership Fees Table”
The membership period this season is:
1st April 2024 - 31st March 2025



Membership Fees Table

Adult

Couple

Family

Junior

Mini

Adult (18 years + on 1st April 2024) - cost for 12 months is £75
Couple (Married/Co-habi�ng partner) - cost for 12 months is £125
Family (2 adults + children under 18 Living under the same roof) - cost for 12 months is £150
Junior (12 to 17 years) - cost for 12 months is £30
Mini (up to 11 years on 1st April 2024) - cost for 12 months is £15

This is a list of the current Membership Packages available at Spilsby Tennis Club:

The table below sets out the prices for each Membership Package according to which month a player
applies for membership. The prices have been calculated as if it was a normal 12 month membership,
divided by 12 to give a monthly amount, and then mul�plied by the number of months un�l renewal.
(Pence has been rounded up to the nearest pound)  Fees are reduced on the first day of each month.
The price is capped from 1st January un�l the end of the membership year (31st March).
Exis�ng members wishing to renew, are expected to pay the 12 months fee at renewal to avoid a gap
in their membership.

For example: A Couple membership would equate to £10.42 per month (£125 divided by 12).
If the couple applied for membership in September (7 months le� to run un�l membership renewal),
the cost would be £10.42 x 7 = £73 (£72.94 rounded up to the nearest pound).

Once you have decided the type of membership you require, and located the correct fee for the month
you are applying, complete all the necessary informa�on on the applica�on form and either email or
post it to Sharon Randles at 14 Main Road, Hundleby, Lincs. PE23 5LS. 
email: membership@spilsbytennis.co.uk

Once details have been checked and payment confirmed, you will be issued with a membership card.

£75

£125

£150

£30

£15

April
2024

£69

£115

£138

£28

£14

May
2024

£63

£105

£125

£25

£13

June
2024

£57

£94

£113

£23

£12

July
2024

£50

£84

£100

£20

£10

Aug
2024

£44

£73

£88

£18

£9

Sept
2024

£38

£63

£75

£15

£8

Oct
2024

£32

£53

£63

£13

£7

Nov
2024

£25

£42

£50

£10

£5

Dec
2024

£19

£32

£38

£8

£4

Jan
2025

£19

£32

£38

£8

£4

Feb
2025

£19

£32

£38

£8

£4

Mar
2025

Month of applica�on
(to get maximum benefit, we advise applying at the beginning of the month)

Ty
pe

 o
f M

em
be

rs
hi

p


